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Cryostat

20000
&
g T Ty g Vg L g !
S80KPT S8O0KPT S80KPT 4PT 4KT S8O0KPT S80KPT S8O0KPT
o1 > FHH—>—)LK :1400%x1000%2000 4 4800
o794 ——JLR 1 1500%1200%2200
o K2V NNIEDI000 Q
o[BS NEEET S — )L KR D900 100

02x3m%~> 7 N+6x5m~ T ~
o 7N ——)L NITHES:

O04KPTx4sets + 80KPTx6sets
o CGT total
o 4KPT: | 6set Q
®80KPT: 24set

o =R AT — I ID360DSUS/ N1 T T |
o= R AT —VIIHREAND2800, SASICIHE
ANy i 4 =

3800
1000
1200
900
1000




BESDEILE

Z—F Y

o BH¥F, KFIEFE, BI2EVRAERDNIZNBRENINE,
KRBT~

o KIBEHE

o HBEBINNE

MR

o 4KPT:16 = 16. Z{LEL

e 80KPT:32 — 24.;3%

/11

REE
o HMBIFITH. RZ?ICHBEENDE,
BZERR

o EKEY YU NEFRIKNIEBZERE,
o ®I000RMO—Xx24
o EZZRY T I EPX500CIENAE. BRTDODEHD,




